
Μαθητές που επαναλαμβάνουν την τάξη λόγω απουσιών (Ανεπαρκής Φοίτηση

30/5/2023Ημ/νία

2022-2023Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1gym-dramas.dra.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2521032137

ΚΑΤΑΚΟΥΖΗΝΟΥ 12 ΔΡΑΜΑΣ - 66131

1ο ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

1/2

ΑΤάξη Εγγραφής:

Αριθμός
μητρώο
υ

Α/Α

65431

65332

69293

69234

69435

69016



Μαθητές που επαναλαμβάνουν την τάξη λόγω απουσιών (Ανεπαρκής Φοίτηση

30/5/2023Ημ/νία

2022-2023Σχολικό έτος

Email: mail@1gym-dramas.dra.sch.gr

Τηλέφωνο: 2521032137

ΚΑΤΑΚΟΥΖΗΝΟΥ 12 ΔΡΑΜΑΣ - 66131

1ο ΗΜΕΡΗΣΙΟ ΓΥΜΝΑΣΙΟ ΔΡΑΜΑΣ

2/2

ΒΤάξη Εγγραφής:

Αριθμός
μητρώο
υ

Α/Α

62841

65422

70473

70444

70435


